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Primary School Roster - Term 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue Princes Street Green

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 South Sacred Heart MCC

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 16 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue Sacred Heart

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 16 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 South MCC Princes Street Green

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024
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Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 23 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue MCC

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 23 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 South Princes Street Green Sacred Heart

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue Princes Street Green

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 16:15 THC 2 South Sacred Heart MCC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 06 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue Sacred Heart

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 06 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 South MCC Princes Street Green

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024
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Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 13 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 North Princes Street Blue MCC

Primary School
Roster Term 3 Fri 13 Sep 2024 16:15 THC 2 South Princes Street Green Sacred Heart
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